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CT CATALUNYA OPEN HIVERN JUNIOR INFANTIL 2021-2022
SABADELL/BARCELONA, 9 - 12/12/2021

Prova 13 Fem., 400m Lliure Open
10/12/2021 Resultats Prelim
MMC 17 anys 4:12.40 , PAULA JUSTE SANCHEZ Castellon 5/12/2020
MMC 16 anys 4:10.72 , PAULA JUSTE SANCHEZ BUDAPEST (HUN) 23/8/2019
MMC 15 anys 4:16.04 , DASCA ROMEU CLAUDIA MALAGA 5/4/2009
MMC 14 anys 4:17.57 , JUSTE SANCHEZ PAULA TERRASSA 3/8/2017
MMC 13 anys 4:22.93 , DASCA ROMEU CLAUDIA GIJON 22/12/2007
MMC 12 anys 4:41.32 , JUSTE SANCHEZ PAULA TERRASSA 18/12/2015

Classificació ANY Temps INF JUN

Open

1. MICO GONZALEZ, Sara 05 Selección Española 4:21.97 - -
2. YEGRES COTTIN, Maria Victoria 05 C.N. Barcelona 4:23.82 - 35,00
3. BARTH, Julia 06 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.4:26.98 - -
4. PLOEGER, Marian 06 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.4:28.42 - -
5. DJAKOVIC, Vanna 05 Swiss Swimming 4:29.42 - -
6. BLASIUS, Saskia 05 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.4:29.74 - -
7. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Aina 06 C.N. Banyoles 4:31.92 - 33,00
8. WHEATLEY, Miriam Elisabeth 05 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:32.80 - 31,00
9. TORREJON GASCON, Xenia 06 C.N. Caldes 4:33.18 - 29,00

10. MORA FERRANDIS, Ariadna 06 Selección Española 4:33.90 - -
11. FREIMANN, Noemi 05 Swiss Swimming 4:34.68 - -
12. OLIVEIRA LARA, Carolina 07 C.N. Caldes 4:34.73 35,00 -
13. SANCHEZ-MIRANDA CABANILLAS, Amalia05 Selección Española 4:36.60 - -
14. VAZQUEZ ALVAREZ, Elena 06 Selección Española 4:37.72 - -
15. GONZALEZ NUEZ, Lucia 06 C.N. Tarraco 4:37.80 - 28,00
16. VARET CANO, Audrey 06 C.N. Mataró 4:38.83 - 27,00
17. PALACIOS GALLARDO, Rut 05 C.N. Barcelona 4:39.16 - 26,00
18. MONTANES, Leona 07 Swiss Swimming 4:39.38 - -
19. MORERA PUJOLAR, Júlia 05 C.N. Olot 4:39.40 - 25,00
20. PALOMINO SUCARRATS, Laia 07 C.N. Sabadell 4:40.20 33,00 -
21. BRAVO GARCIA, Daniela 08 C.N. Sabadell 4:40.73 31,00 -
22. HUERTAS FERRE, Maria 07 C.N. Tarraco 4:41.27 29,00 -
23. BELLET CUENCA, Claudia 05 C.N. Lleida 4:41.84 - 24,00
24. ROCA FORTUNY, Marina 05 C.N. Cervera 4:42.35 - 23,00
25. DEL RIO SANTAMARIA, Jana 05 C.N. Mataró 4:42.46 - 22,00
26. DANIEL GUITART, Abril 05 C.N. Banyoles 4:43.23 - 21,00
27. CHIVA GARCIA, Julia 05 C.E. Mediterrani 4:43.39 - 20,00
28. VALLS PLAZA, Ariadna 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:44.09 - 19,00
29. FERNANDEZ ROSELLO, Noa 06 C.N. Sabadell 4:44.40 - 18,00
30. ORTI FERNANDEZ, Ona 07 C.N. Tarraco 4:44.96 28,00 -
31. SERNA IZQUIERDO, Berta 07 C.N. Mataró 4:45.35 27,00 -
32. RIZO ROVIRA, Mireia 06 C.N. Terrassa 4:45.43 - 17,00
33. GRAU ALBERICH, Jana 07 C.N. Cervera 4:45.73 26,00 -
34. HERNÁNDEZ PUIGDOLLERS, Carlota07 C.N. Premià 4:45.94 25,00 -
35. COLL MARTI, Júlia 07 C.N. Olot 4:46.02 24,00 -
36. CANUT BATLLES, Carlota 08 C.N. Barcelona 4:46.65 23,00 -
37. GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, Ariadne 06 C.N. Sabadell 4:47.26 - 16,00
38. ULACIA HOMET, Sara 07 C.N. Sabadell 4:48.80 22,00 -
39. ESPINOSA ALVAREZ, Aroa 08 C.N. Terrassa 4:49.14 21,00 -
40. ARREBOLA SERRA, Aina 05 C.N. Olot 4:49.48 - 15,00
41. RIUS PELLEJÀ, Agnès 06 C.N. Tarraco 4:50.51 - 14,00
42. ROSELL DIEZ, Ona 09 C.N. Tarraco 4:50.63 20,00 -
43. RAZAKARIVONY, Soannah 08 Swiss Swimming 4:50.83 - -
44. GRAU MARTIN, Carla 07 C.N. Cervera 4:51.10 19,00 -
45. FERRAN VILADIU, Dune 08 C.N. Banyoles 4:51.13 18,00 -
46. DOS SANTOS CATALAN, Chloe 09 C.N. Sabadell 4:52.00 - -
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Prova 13, Fem., 400m Lliure, Prelim, Open

Classificació ANY Temps INF JUN

47. MARTIN SUSIN, Berta 08 C.N. L´hospitalet 4:54.33 17,00 -
48. BUDI MOSQUERA, Emma 08 C.N. Caldes 4:54.44 16,00 -
49. PRUNES ARNAU, Jana 07 C.N. Mataró 4:55.56 15,00 -
50. MAYMÍ CASANOVA, Flàvia 08 C.N. Barcelona 5:07.01 14,00 -
BX GUERRERO RODRIGUEZ, Gisela 06 C.N. Terrassa - -

Infantil Femenina

1. OLIVEIRA LARA, Carolina 07 C.N. Caldes 4:34.73 35,00 -
2. PALOMINO SUCARRATS, Laia 07 C.N. Sabadell 4:40.20 33,00 -
3. BRAVO GARCIA, Daniela 08 C.N. Sabadell 4:40.73 31,00 -
4. HUERTAS FERRE, Maria 07 C.N. Tarraco 4:41.27 29,00 -
5. ORTI FERNANDEZ, Ona 07 C.N. Tarraco 4:44.96 28,00 -
6. SERNA IZQUIERDO, Berta 07 C.N. Mataró 4:45.35 27,00 -
7. GRAU ALBERICH, Jana 07 C.N. Cervera 4:45.73 26,00 -
8. HERNÁNDEZ PUIGDOLLERS, Carlota07 C.N. Premià 4:45.94 25,00 -
9. COLL MARTI, Júlia 07 C.N. Olot 4:46.02 24,00 -

10. CANUT BATLLES, Carlota 08 C.N. Barcelona 4:46.65 23,00 -
11. ULACIA HOMET, Sara 07 C.N. Sabadell 4:48.80 22,00 -
12. ESPINOSA ALVAREZ, Aroa 08 C.N. Terrassa 4:49.14 21,00 -
13. ROSELL DIEZ, Ona 09 C.N. Tarraco 4:50.63 20,00 -
14. GRAU MARTIN, Carla 07 C.N. Cervera 4:51.10 19,00 -
15. FERRAN VILADIU, Dune 08 C.N. Banyoles 4:51.13 18,00 -
16. DOS SANTOS CATALAN, Chloe 09 C.N. Sabadell 4:52.00 - -
17. MARTIN SUSIN, Berta 08 C.N. L´hospitalet 4:54.33 17,00 -
18. BUDI MOSQUERA, Emma 08 C.N. Caldes 4:54.44 16,00 -
19. PRUNES ARNAU, Jana 07 C.N. Mataró 4:55.56 15,00 -
20. MAYMÍ CASANOVA, Flàvia 08 C.N. Barcelona 5:07.01 14,00 -

Júnior Femenina

1. YEGRES COTTIN, Maria Victoria 05 C.N. Barcelona 4:23.82 - 35,00
2. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Aina 06 C.N. Banyoles 4:31.92 - 33,00
3. WHEATLEY, Miriam Elisabeth 05 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:32.80 - 31,00
4. TORREJON GASCON, Xenia 06 C.N. Caldes 4:33.18 - 29,00
5. GONZALEZ NUEZ, Lucia 06 C.N. Tarraco 4:37.80 - 28,00
6. VARET CANO, Audrey 06 C.N. Mataró 4:38.83 - 27,00
7. PALACIOS GALLARDO, Rut 05 C.N. Barcelona 4:39.16 - 26,00
8. MORERA PUJOLAR, Júlia 05 C.N. Olot 4:39.40 - 25,00
9. BELLET CUENCA, Claudia 05 C.N. Lleida 4:41.84 - 24,00

10. ROCA FORTUNY, Marina 05 C.N. Cervera 4:42.35 - 23,00
11. DEL RIO SANTAMARIA, Jana 05 C.N. Mataró 4:42.46 - 22,00
12. DANIEL GUITART, Abril 05 C.N. Banyoles 4:43.23 - 21,00
13. CHIVA GARCIA, Julia 05 C.E. Mediterrani 4:43.39 - 20,00
14. VALLS PLAZA, Ariadna 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:44.09 - 19,00
15. FERNANDEZ ROSELLO, Noa 06 C.N. Sabadell 4:44.40 - 18,00
16. RIZO ROVIRA, Mireia 06 C.N. Terrassa 4:45.43 - 17,00
17. GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, Ariadne 06 C.N. Sabadell 4:47.26 - 16,00
18. ARREBOLA SERRA, Aina 05 C.N. Olot 4:49.48 - 15,00
19. RIUS PELLEJÀ, Agnès 06 C.N. Tarraco 4:50.51 - 14,00
BX GUERRERO RODRIGUEZ, Gisela 06 C.N. Terrassa - -


